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®.egom, Orsoeatres Concertevotions; Rey, J. Lawi :+15 Queens of Song 7
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass, with Joan MacGregor; CountryDoctor; Personal Portraits: MargotOxford (BBC)11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Folk Songs and Music
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Nights in the Gardens of Spain Falla
Poetne for Violin and Orchestra

Chausson
Festa Pollacca Chabrier
30 A Tale of Hollywood
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 in Waltztime
4.45 Celebrity Artists
5.15 Children’s Session: Eric Westbrook
Talks About the Art Gallery, and The
Moon Flower (ABC)
5.45 South Sea Serenades
6. 0 Stars to Steer By: The personal
Philosophy of A. Kernohan (NZBS)
Market Reports
Hear My Song
7.16 Background to the News (NZBS)
(A repetition of yesterday’s broadcastin Feminine Viewpoint from iYA)
7.30 Song cath of the Maori)
7.45 George Campbell’s Cubanairs(NZBS)
8. 0 Vienna Boys’ Choir
First half of a publie concert from the
St. James’ Theatre. Auckland

9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 Stan Kenton’s Orchestra
40.30 Here’s Far) Hines at the Piano
410.45 The Dave Pell Octet
11.20 Close down

1YC seoAUCKLAND_
. Op.m. DVmner Music
7. 0 The Juilliard String Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 17 Bartok

7.30 Dora Stevens (soprano)
Three Songs Walton

7.39 The Danish State Radio Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Mogens Woldike
Symphony No, 48 in C (Maria Theresa)

HaydnAlbert Samomns (violin) and Livne)
Tertis (viola), with the Londyn Philhar-
monic Orchestra conducted by sir
Hamilton Harty
Concertante Sinfonie in E Flat, K.264

Mozart
8.35 The World of the Early Church:The Church in Imperial Society. the firsttalk by Professor FE. M. Bilaiklock

(NZBS)
9.0 JAN SMETERLIN (Polish pianist)
(For details, see 2YC)
9.35 The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Serenade in C, Op. 48 Tchaikovski

470. 0 Official Opening of the AucklandFestival of the Arts: Andrew Gold speaksof music and New Zealanders in London:
)

10.26 The Vienna Octet
Grand Septet in E Flat, Op. 62

Kreutzer41.0 Close down

YD 12sdSUCKLANR, ,,
5. Op.m. Your Hostess Tonight: Patrice
Munsel
§.15 Scottish Country Dances
5.30 Jazz Memories
5.45 Radio Rodeo8. 0 Film Featurette
6.15 Miss Billy
6.30 New Zealand’s Own
6.45 Latin-American Interlude7. 0 Dixieland
7.30 The Land and Its People8.0 Popularity Poll
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Musical Comedy Stage
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session3 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)
9.46 Appointment with Music
0. 0 Jamaica Inn
0.15 Story of Vivian Lang
10.30 evs of the kingdom10.45 Kaikohe Corner vs

O Close down
p.m. Tops in PopsVoices with AppealFamous Portunes
Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
Alias the Baron
Eves of knight
Variety Fare
Taik;: Antarctica (NZBS)
Northland Hit Parade
The Golden Gate QuartetTake it From Here (BEC ) (to be

repeated from 1NN at 38.0 p.m, on Sunday)
-30 Maddon Rock (first broadeast)
Khythm and Romance
Close down
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9.30 solo Verlorusers
9.45 Piano Accordion Themes10. 0 A Map Called Sheppard10.15 ‘The Man from Maloba
10.30 Pathway of the sun
10.45 Epitaph for Henriette (final)11.15 Folk songs
11.30 Latin Fashions
11.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Murrinsvilie
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Tropical Ag-ric by J. GC, Geslach, Soi] Researchstation
1. rhe Renegade1.15 Stvled for the Guitar
1.45 Ludy Pianists
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):The strange Life of Deacon Brodie;Book heview; Malavan Newsletter;Home Poultry Talk3.0
Sane
a! and Harmony = (ArthurAske!

(3.15 "Muaral Comedy Gems3.30 The Beeton Story3.45 song Rendezvous4.0 Symphony Series
Symphony No. 6 in F, Op. €g8 (Pas-toral) BeethovenPopular Ballads
They Were ChampionsHits of the Day
Famous Rescues
Mexican Musical
Destination Danger
Freddy Martin and his OrchestraHawaiian Melodies
Reserved
The Reckoning Shore
Meet Mr. Mystery
Piano Medleyvs
Listeners’ RequestsThe Raymon Show: Stars of the

"Wwaikato (studio)
0. O London Story: Talking Horse
10.30) (lose dawn

oo. eeROTORUA , =
9.30am. Thezene of Banner--10. 0 An Offenbach Fantasy10.15 Morning Melodies
10.45 Musie While You Work
11.156 Morning Talk
194.30 Varietv Time
2. Op.m. Musit While You Work
2.30 Jo Stafford Sings
2.45 Kevboard Craft
3.15 Classical Music: Music for PianoPiano Concerto in G Minor, Op, 25

MendelssohnMoidau Smetana° Joan Hammond (soprano)
4.30 Semprini
4.46 songs from treland5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Hoppyof Happy Valley
5.45 Today’s Tunes6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music from the Counties7. 0 For the Angler: Review of Fishing
Season and Report on Fishing sround
Taupo (NZRBS)
7.15 Farm Talk: Selection of Fruit and
shelter Trees for Bay of Plenty, byH. A., Prew, Horticulture Instructor
Hamilton (NZRS)

OPNNNNDODOOTGES

7.30 hes
Good Companions8.0 of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 he Castle

9.30 The Dark Stranger10. 5 Oldtime Dance Hall
10.30 Close down
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y WELLINGTON$70 ke, $26 m.
5. ¥v a.m. breaklast Session8.30 Morning Star: \Wandsa Landowska9.40 Music While You Work10.10 bevotional service10.30 Vera Lynn Sigs (to be repeatedfrom 2YD at 7.0 tomorrow)
1. 0 Women’s Session: Maiiuwatu News-letter; Family Duze: As | Told scottaudYard, by Jillian squire (NZBS)11.30 Music box
11.45 Celebrity Artist: Leon Goossens12.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: SchubertOverture in the Italian style in ¢, Op.170
Wanderer’ Pantasia for Piano andOrchestra
Symphony No. 2 in B Flat3. 0 Three Generations

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The sparrows of Loudon
5.15 Children’s Session: ‘The FarmWithout a Name (ABC); Harvey theRabbit (NABS)
5.45 Victoria Queen of England
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: News from theCity Libraries. by Stuart Perry: RonaldWalker reviews the Wellington Reper-tory Theatre's production of ‘StreetScene," by Elmer Rice (NZBS)
7.30 The Good Companions
8. 0 Vienna Boys’ Choir9.30 Wrestling: A delaved commentaryon the professional contest in the Well-ington Town Hall
10.30 Variety
11.20) (lose down

YC ,.WELLINGTON|660 ke.
5. Op.m. bulls byvening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
43:0 Contemporary American Com-posers: HKandall ThompsonVictor Cater (obve), George Hopkins(clarinet), and Victor Mandel (viola)Suite for Oboe, Clarinet and Viola

(NZBS)
7.18 The National symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Sidney BeerPrelude to Irmelin DeliusEileen Joyce (piano) and the falleOrchestra conducted by Leslie HewardConeerto in E Flat Ireland
Naney Evans (soprano), with Flute,
Tympany, the BBC Choir, and the
Jacques String Orchestra, conducted bvReginald Jacques
Pastoral Bliss

8.15 European Journey: Vienna Nights.the second talk by James Rertram, inwhich he describes his impressions ofdifferent European countries he recentlyvisited (NZRS)
8.37 Julius Baker (fute) and SylviaMarlowe (harpsichord)
Sonata No, 2 in E Flat Bach
Harold Gomberg (oboe; and Claude Jean
Chiasson (harpsichord)
Partita No. 5 in E Minor Telemann9.0 JAN SMETERLIN (Polish pianist)Variations on

ap aoe ThemeCapriccio in B Minor, Op. 76 Brahms
Etude pour les Composes

DebussyEtude, Op. 10, No. 144seherzo in EB, Op, o4 Chopin(Studio)
9335 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Carl schuricht
Symphony No, 1 in C, Op, 21

Beethoven
(The first of a weekly series featuringthe Beethoven symphonies)10. 4 Brahms
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)Four Serious Songs
10.19 Rudolf Serkin gnd Members ofthe Busch String Quartet
Piano Quartet in G Minor, Op, 25

141 0 Close down

PY),WELLINGTON.
7. Op.m. ‘The stars of the Stage, screenand Cabaret
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Solo Recitalists: Winifred Atwell
8. 0 Where Did It Come From ?
8.15 Night Club8.45 . Dad and Dave9.0 Melody, Just Melody (a repetitionof Monday's broadcast from, 2Ya)= The Place vie the Music9.45 A Song for You
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close dewu

2XG i010@!SBORNE,, ,,
7. Oam. dsreakfast Session
Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)Tenor and SopranoFamous Fortunes
Jannary’s DaughterIndian Summer
Morning serenade
Close down
m. Teatable Tunes
East Coast Hit Parade
Hawaiian Melodies
Deadly Nightshade
sabotage
Phi] Cardew and his CornhuskersSports Preview

;Take it From Here (BRC)(To he repeated from 2XG at 7.0 p.m, onSunday)
8.45 fiardening: Session9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9,30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O Jazz Club: Interlude for Rhythm,with James Moody and Winifred Davies(pianos), Peter Akister (bass) and MickyGrieve (drums) (BBC)
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 .. NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service10.18 \aster Music
10.45 Ollicer Crosby
141. 0 Music While You Work11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical session
Suite; The hosenkavalier R, Strauss4.0 Full Turn

5. 0 Concert Pianists
5.15 Children’s session (Aunt Helen andGeo): Can You Guess ?; Young Jane
6.45 The Vagabonds7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Waltzing Matilda: An Australiansurveys His Country, the final talk byPeter W. Mann
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke's Bay Hit Parade8. 8 The Good Companions8.35 Napier Citizens’ Band conductedby H. George
March: The National Guard LithgowHymn: Lead Kindly Light DykesSelection; Chu Chin Chow

Asche-HumeMarch: Lionheart Southwell(Studio)
9.30 Cinderella (part Il), by Rossini10.30 Close down

QAPNN PEYMOUTH7. Oam. Breakfast. Session
7.30 District Weather Porecast9.0 Women’s Programme (PrudenceGregory):, Towards Foot Health
9.30 Moruing Melodies40. 0 Manhnut
10.15 The Caravan Returns
10.30 True Confessions
10.46 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Two with a Tune15 Arthur AskeyLatin Fashions
Calling Inglewood
The Orchestra Entertains
Question MarkMeet Mr. MysteryAt the Console
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. OQ a.m. London News, Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session12.33 p.m. Results from the Amateur Golf
Chompionships in Britain
News for Farmers
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 Science Report: A programme fromthe Congress sitting at Auckland
7 National Sports Summary9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


